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RS8245 PATENTED

Adaptador H/H de bronce.
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Especificaciones técnicas
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D1 X D2 BAG MASTER BOX
15x14* 10 200
16 x 15* 10 150
18 x 16” 10 150

“ @14 must be pressed with @15 jaws.

* @16 must be pressed with 18 jaws.

cODIGO

RS8245015014000
RS8245016015000
RS8245018016000

48
47
48

W W A~ N

Aplicaciones

5| 1 (& Q) e

0

DRINKING HEATING HVAC GAS COMPRESSED
WATER AR

FIREFIGHTING
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